Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Strang - (865469) - Burntisland ASC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.67
1:19.68
1:23.86
1:30.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.67
1:19.68
1:23.86

1:30.68

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

389
271
232
184

WA Pts

389
271
232

184

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

22/02/20
29/04/17
24/01/16

14/01/15

Date

22/02/20
29/04/17
24/01/16
14/01/15

Meet
EDAG Roun 4 Finals
University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet
East District Age Group Championships

SASA East District Age Group Championships

Meet
EDAG Roun 4 Finals
University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet
East District Age Group Championships

SASA East District Age Group Championships

Venue

Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Venue

Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Burntisland 1
Fins 1
Glenrothes 1
Glenrothes 1

Club Swam Under Level

Burntisland 1
Fins 1
Glenrothes 1
Glenrothes 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



