Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Strang - (865469) - Burntisland ASC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.67	389	Н	22/02/20	EDAG Roun 4 Finals	Edinburgh	Burntisland	1
1:19.68	271	Н	29/04/17	University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet	Aberdeen	Fins	1
1:23.86	232	Н	24/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Glenrothes	1
1:30.68	184	Н	14/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Glenrothes	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.67	389	Н	22/02/20	EDAG Roun 4 Finals	Edinburgh	Burntisland	1
1:19.68	271	Н	29/04/17	University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet	Aberdeen	Fins	1
1:23.86	232	Н	24/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Glenrothes	1
1:30.68	184	Н	14/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Glenrothes	1